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Women / A3 / Jr C
Session: 2R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rebout242
CSA-Kids

9.200 8.850 9.3509.300 36.700
2 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Rachel Bergeron236
CSA-Kids

9.300 8.850 8.9009.100 36.150
1 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Hailey Shelstrom243
CSA-Kids

8.900 8.250 9.0509.200 35.400
6T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Charli DeGarmo237
CSA-Kids

8.600 7.950 9.2009.300 35.050
11 5 1T 2 4 

4 

Angie Nendick199
Premier Gym West

8.800 7.700 8.7008.600 33.800
8 6 7 5 5 

5 

Sydney Roberts158
I & M

8.750 7.550 8.3008.650 33.250
9 7 6 7 6 

6 

Sarah Wulff228
Team Oswego

9.000 6.950 8.4008.750 33.100
4T 9 5 6 7 

7 

Rhylee Thomas198
Premier Gym West

8.900 8.050 8.1007.400 32.450
6T 4 11 8T 8 

8 

Clarena Boone221
Starz

8.700 7.300 8.0008.100 32.100
10 8 10 10 9 

9 

Allie Place226
Team Oswego

9.000 6.300 8.1008.450 31.850
4T 10 8 8T 10 

10 

Hannah Grenke227
Team Oswego

9.100 6.200 7.9008.250 31.450
3 11 9 11 11 

11 
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